附件1

参会企业名额分配表
	序号
	市
	名额

	1
	合肥市
	30

	2
	淮北市
	10

	3
	亳州市
	8

	4
	宿州市
	11

	5
	蚌埠市
	13

	6
	阜阳市
	12

	7
	淮南市
	7

	8
	滁州市
	12

	9
	六安市
	11

	10
	马鞍山市
	12

	11
	芜湖市
	19

	12
	宣城市
	13

	13
	铜陵市
	8

	14
	池州市
	8

	15
	安庆市
	18

	16
	黄山市
	8

	总计
	　
	200


附件2
报 名 回 执

     市：
	序号
	姓名
	性别
	单位及职务
	联系方式

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	


注：各项请务必填写完整。
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